Strecke: Medium

NOE - Hobby Trophy

Endwertung

#1 - Mosttour (Kurnberg)

#3 - Mostviertler MTB Rennen (Mank)

#5 - Dirndltal Race (Frankenfels)

# Name

Damen W30

1.
2,

RIEDL Sonja
KASTNER Michaela

Allg. Herrenklasse

m30

M60

1.
2. ENSMANN Patrick
3.

4. STADLER Alexander
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SCHAGERL Simon

SAUPRIEGL Markus

. KUGLER Josef

. GANSCH Thomas

. BRANDL Thomas

. LORENZ Michael

. HANZL Michael

. KRAUS Christian

. ANZINGER Stefan

. GROISS Werner

. NAGLSTRASSER Christian
. HAAG Roland

. RUMPFHUBER Stefan
. VOGLHOFER Markus

. WASNER Andreas

. SIEGL Sergej

. SEIBERL Rudi

. DEINHOFER Franz

. PERNOLD Josef

. FUCHS Christian

. MAYER Gerald

. MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER Ro
. HERMANN Christian
. STEINER Wolfgang

. BALDAUF Michael

. GEIER Felix

. SRTSCHIN Franz

. GUTENTHALER Gerhard
. DEINHOFER Johann

. SOLLER Reinhard

. GOESKER Christian

. PALKO Johann

. SCHUMACHER Martin

. ZAMISCH Alfred

2. WININGER Franz

w

. KRAUS Friedrich
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#2 - EisenstraRen Marathon (Scheibbs)

Nation

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Mountainbiker.at

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Kiirn-Berg-Radler
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Sportunion Hirschbach

ARBO RC Purgstall

Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Lietzsportracing

XC Club Miihldorf

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

RC Arbo Garmin Merida Polizei Wien

Bio Hansinger
Napoleon Grills Racingteam

2RadChaoten.com
Schorschi St.Georgen am Walde

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
Nora Racing Team
AUO Biker
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
AUO Biker
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM
Stony Kleinwetzdorf
TGbau.at-BIKETEAM

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
RC ARBO GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN

TRIA TEAM NO WEST
XC Club Miihldorf
Nora Racing Team
morethanbike
MIC-Scheibbs

KTM Donau Fritzi Racing
RC Tretlager Amstetten
RC-ARBO-GARMIN-Merida-Polizei Wien

#4 - Weinstein Bike (MUhldorf)

98,9177 (2)
91,6137 (10)

98,6417 (4)
89,1676 (49)
87,7757 (59)
98,9242 (3)

95,3268 (13)
94,2711 (19)
91,0974 (41)
87,3386 (62)
FH93E7 {169
84,5414 (77)
83,5126 (83)
74,7445 (124
91,6487 (38)
88,3943 (56)
84,6625 (76)
84,5347 (78)

95,2730 (15)
88,4279 (55)
85,4761 (69)
85,3550 (71)
83,1226 (87)
78,2275 (108
82,1746 (92)
77,6358 (110
63,7103 (154
67,3413 (143
59,2725 (163

FHASTF (112
83,1563 (86)
76,4322 (116
78,8798 (166
FI4602 (132
75,8607 (118
68,7735 (140
68,0675 (141

82,9882 (88)
81,1727 (95)

100,0000 (1)

88,6212 (18)
88,2802 (22)

94,9666 (4)

94,3514 (6)

93,0541 (11)
88,6212 (20)
86,4122 (26)
77,1979 (46)
76,8748 (47}
75,2409 (53)

86,4196 (25)

83,7064 (32)

95,0111 (3)

88,6212 (19)
86,4344 (24)
82,0904 (36)
80,5041 (40)
82,7724 (35)
74,2550 (60)
69,9555 (69)
64,8258 (73)
55,5374 (77)

86,1972 (27)
84,0919 (31)
73,4841 {62}
80,7709 (39)
80,2076 (41)
77,9763 (45)
75,1371 (55)

85,5893 (28)

80,8006 (38)

17.09.2016 - 15:43:42

#3

100,0000 (52)

100,0000 (1)
88,4862 (23)
87,1280 (25)

96,7725 (6)
94,2469 (9)

87,9521 (24)
86,5481 (26)
85,4494 (31)
80,2533 (48)
79,4598 (51)
89,7299 (21)

94,7963 (7)

91,9274 (16)
91,2559 (18)
86,5286 {45}
FHE326 {59}
76754 {62}
76,3849 (64)
76,2017 (67)
41644 {54}
54,1584 (91)
68,7929 (82)

84,2667 (37)
85,8080 (28)
80,3525 (46)
79,5895 (49)
74,4010 (74)
77,2700 (58)
69,7085 (80)
84,8237 (33)

85,5868 (29)
85,5486 (30)
84,3736 (36)

98,3460 (78)
92,8969 (114

100,0000 (1)
90,2941 (33)
87,5890 (59)
96,8442 (3)

94,2066 (9)
93,7855 (12)
92,4297 (17)
89,2778 (38)
88,5552 (49)
87,6387 (57)
86,4543 (68)
82,8985 (95)
91,7094 (23)

87,9040 (55)
87,5445 (60)

94,6679 {8}
92,9088 (15)
90,4830 (32)
87,4360 (61)
87,0563 (64)
84,2055 (83)

79,3391 (123
75,4260 (130
73,6005 (132

88,0711 (52)

85,4478 (74)
83,4821 (88)
84,9008 (82)
83,0588 (92)

89,0679 (43)
86,9171 (66)
85,3116 (75)

#5

88,4988 {3}
82,0271 (4)

98,9197 (2)

86,4876 {28}
100,0000 (1)

93,2586 {7}
92,9516 (8)

88,2172 (22)

83,5124 (36)

88,2999 (21)
84,8288 (32)

95,0767 (4)

86,0508 (30)
782940 {49}
86,3754 (29)
83,6659 (35)
78,8371 (48)
77,9693 (51)
75,6198 (54)
56,4817 (61)

80,4782 (43)
82,0661 (38)
81,1275 (41)
79,4628 (46)
79,8760 (45)
7#5;4246 {55}
64,3625 (59)
82,0602 (39)

84,0243 (42}
82,0071 (40)
80,0472 (44)

Points

397,2637
266,5377

397,5614
356,5691
350,7729
295,7684

381,2725
376,6549
369,5328
353,1897
349,7327
334,8274
333,7326
312,3437
273,0880
263,1138
257,3953
255,7856

380,1571
359,3149
355,8362
345,6008
335,9352
321,7742
319,3012
303,7123
269,4866
261,7515
257,2033

339,0132
335,1223
323,3600
323,3053
319,3854
314,1658
277,9816
234,9514

343,2322
335,6455
330,5330
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